
8.45am BREAK LUNCH P5

OPTION PAPERS WILL 

TAKE PLACE DURING 

LESSON TIME.

In Sports Hall/CLS

In Classes/CLS

Date

Monday 1/11/21
English Literature  (P1) (1hr 45)                                            

8.45 START         

Tuesday 2/11/21
Food&Nutrition (D)       

German Reading     

Geography (D)

Maths (P1) (1hr 30)                              

11.20 START

Week One (Week two of timetable)

Thursday 4/11/21
Maths (P2) (1hr 30)                                                      

8.45 START          

Friday 5/11/21

Science Biology (1hr 15)                                 

11.20 START

Science Chemistry (1hr 15)                               

11.20 START

Wednesday 3/11/21
PE (C )           DT (C )       

History (C )

Monday 8/11/21
Maths (P3) (1hr 30)                                           8.45 

START

Week Two (Week one of timetable)

Drama Paper 1 (B)                   

PE (B)                            

Geography (B)

Thursday 11/11/21

Wednesday 10/11/21
Drama Paper 2 (B)                 

DT (B)

German Listening     

History (D)

Science Physics (1hr 15)                            

11.20 START

English Language Paper 1 (1hr 45)                                 

8.45 START

Friday 12/11/21

Tuesday 9/11/21
German Speaking (time slot allocated - 

taking place in CLS)

German Speaking (time slot allocated - 

taking place in CLS)

History (A)          

Religious Studies       

Food&Nutrition (A)

English Language  (P2) (2hrs)                              8.45 

START

German Writing (D)
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